PAIRE N°2, 20 JUIN 2021

KATHRIN DUCOTTERD, IRENE BUOL

Donne NS EO Adversaires

w N

Monique
Stempfel
Marie-José
Schmid

Isabelle Meyer
Mario Strickler

Isabelle Python
Danielle
Cosandey

Alain Droz

10 Farideh Hank

André Binggeli
Eugene Pasquier

Michelle Deliege
Anne-Lise
Romanens

Janine Zurkinden

3 Alexandre Karrer
Lucia Agazzi
6 2 Anne-Marie De
Mont

Contrat Par Ent. Res.

3¢ O WA =
44 S $A =
35A° O &4 +1
1SA E &4 43
36 E $A -1
2¢ O &7 43
3¢ S ¢2 -3
49 N 10 -1
5 X E &2 -2
1SA S ¥4 -1
35SA° O &7 +2
3& N &9 =
1SA N &2 +1
44 O &A +1
446 E eV +1
Pass

2% S ¥D +1
44 E &5 -2
26 S ¥4 43
49 E ¢4 -1
29 N &4 -1
56A O &2 =
3SA E &6 +1
56 X N &V -4

Score Score

NS EO
110
620
630
180
50
150
300
50
500
100
460
110
120
150
450
0
110
100
200
100
100
660
630
800

Paire 2 Moyenne
% %
33.33%

83.33% 66.67%

83.33%

100.00%
33.33%
33.33%
0.00%
33.33%
100.00%
83.33%
0.00%
100.00%
66.67%
33.33%
16.67%
50.00%
83.33%
83.33%
16.67%
50.00%
66.67%
33.33%
83.33%
100.00%

55.56%

44.44%

61.11%

38.89%

72.22%

44.,44%

72.22%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/25
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/26
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/29/board/27

	Paire n°2, 29 juin 2021
	Kathrin Ducotterd, Irène Buol


